

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Civil Appeal No(s). 4392-4393/2019

STATE BANK OF INDIA

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

M/S MANIBHADRA POLYCOT & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(IA No.69446/2019-EXEMPTION FROM FILING C/C OF THE IMPUGNED
JUDGMENT and IA No.69443/2019-STAY APPLICATION)

Date : 03-05-2019 These appeals were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ROHINTON FALI NARIMAN
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE VINEET SARAN

For Appellant(s) Mr. K.V. Vishwanathan, Sr. Adv.
 Mr. Sanjay Kapur, AOR
 Ms. Megha Karnwal, Adv.
 Mr. Bharath Gangadharan, Adv.
 Ms. Shubhra Kapur, Adv.
 Mr. Kauser Husain, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. P. V. Yogeswaran, AOR

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Mr. K.V. Vishwanathan, learned Senior Counsel appearing on behalf of the appellant seeks to challenge the main order dated 01.05.2019 of the NCLAT. He may do so. These matters to come up together with the other matter.

Liberty is granted to approach the Vacation bench, if necessary.

(R. NATARAJAN)
COURT MASTER (SH)

(RENU DIWAN)
ASSISTANT REGISTRAR