

ITEM NO.811

IN COURT NO.4

SECTION XVII

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Civil Appeal No(s). 4392-4393/2019

STATE BANK OF INDIA

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

M/S MANIBHADRA POLYCOT & ORS.

Respondent(s)

WITH

C.A. No. 4656-4657/2019 (XVII)

Date : 13-05-2019 These appeals were mentioned today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MS. JUSTICE INDIRA BANERJEE
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE SANJIV KHANNA
(VACATION BENCH)

For Appellant(s) Mr. Sanjay Kapur, AOR

For Respondent(s) Mr. Raj Kishor Choudhary, AOR

Mr. P. V. Yogeswaran, AOR

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

List on 17.05.2019.

[CHARANJEET KAUR]
A.R.-CUM-P.S.

[RAJ RANI NEGI]
ASSTT. REGISTRAR