

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Civil Appeal No(s). 4392-4393/2019

STATE BANK OF INDIA

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

M/S MANIBHADRA POLYCOT & ORS.

Respondent(s)

IA No. 69446/2019 - EXEMPTION FROM FILING C/C OF THE IMPUGNED
JUDGMENT
IA No. 69443/2019 - STAY APPLICATION)

WITH

C.A. Nos. 4656-4657/2019 (XVII)

IA No. 77016/2019 - EXEMPTION FROM FILING C/C OF THE IMPUGNED
JUDGMENT

Date : 05-07-2019 These matters were called on for hearing today.

CORAM : HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ROHINTON FALI NARIMAN
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE SURYA KANT

For Appellant(s) Ms. Megha Karnwal, Adv.
Mr. Harshal Narayan, Adv.
Mr. Sanjay Kapur, AOR

For Respondent(s) Mr. P. V. Yogeswaran, AOR

Ms. Madhumita Bhattacharjee, AOR
Srija Choudhury, Adv.
Ami Jain, Adv.

Mr. Chitranshul A. Sinha, Adv.
For M/s Dua Associates, AOR

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

In view of the letter circulated by learned counsel for the
appellant seeking adjournment for one week, the matters are
adjourned for one week.

(R. NATARAJAN)
COURT MASTER (SH)

(RENU DIWAN)
ASSISTANT REGISTRAR