

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Civil Appeal No(s). 4392-4393/2019

STATE BANK OF INDIA

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

M/S MANIBHADRA POLYCOT & ORS.

Respondent(s)

IA No. 69446/2019 - EXEMPTION FROM FILING C/C OF THE IMPUGNED JUDGMENT

WITH

C.A. No. 4656-4657/2019 (XVII)

IA No. 77016/2019 - EXEMPTION FROM FILING C/C OF THE IMPUGNED JUDGMENT

Date : 30-07-2019 These matters were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ROHINTON FALI NARIMAN
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE SANJIV KHANNA
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE SURYA KANT

For Appellant(s) Mr. K.V. Vishwanathan, Sr. Adv.
Mr. Sanjay Kapur, AOR
Ms. Megha Karnwal, Adv.
Ms. Shubhra Kapur, Adv.
Mr. Harshal Narayan, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Amar Dave, Adv.
Mr. P. V. Yogeswaran, AOR
Mr. Raj Kishor Choudhary, AOR
Ms. Madhumita Bhattacharjee, AOR
M/s. Dua Associates, AOR

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

List on Friday, the 9th August, 2019.

Permission granted to complete pleadings in the meantime.

(R. NATARAJAN)
COURT MASTER (SH)

(RENU DIWAN)
ASSISTANT REGISTRAR